www.eaton.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2023 Eaton 352
6L
6L
ECHF flexible
luminaire supports
For pendant mount
Cl. I, Div. 1 & 2, Groups A, B, C, D
Cl. II, Div. 1, Groups E, F, G

CSA standard:
•	 C22.2 No. 30
Ordering information:
Flexible
length
Nipple
size
Overall
length Cat. #
4”
1/2“ 10” ECHF14
3/4“ 10” ECHF24
6”
1/2“ 12” ECHF16
3/4“ 12” ECHF26
8”
1/2“ 14” ECHF18
3/4“ 14” ECHF28
10”
1/2“ 16” ECHF110
3/4“ 16” ECHF210
12”
1/2“ 18” ECHF112
3/4“ 18” ECHF212
15”
1/2“ 21” ECHF115
3/4“ 21” ECHF215
18”
1/2“ 24” ECHF118
3/4“ 24” ECHF218
Options:
Description Suffix
•	 Material – stainless steel hose and end
fittings................................................. S516